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Bellini
Prosecco & Peach Purée

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Franklin & Sons Soda water, Prosecco & Orange wedge

Black Forest Mojito
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, Chambord, Lime, Franklin & Sons Soda water, Mint & Berries

Bloody Mary
Ketel One Vodka, Tomato, Lime & Spice

Sidecar
Hennessy VS Cognac, Cointreau, Lime & Lemon peel

Espresso Martini
Ketel One Vodka, Coffee liqueur, Aber Falls Toffee, Vanilla & Espresso

Old Fashioned
Bulleit Bourbon, Angostura bitters, Sugar & Orange peel

Negroni
Tanqueray No. Ten Gin, Campari, Vermouth & Orange peel

Margarita
Jose Cuervo Blanco Tequila, Cointreau & Lime

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto Disaronno, Angostura Bitters, Sugar & Lime

Porn Star Martini
Ketel One Vodka, Prosecco, Passod, Passion fruit & Vanilla

Cosmopolitan
Ketel One Citroen Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime & Orange peel

Add a shot of house spirit - £4.00

The Viewing Gallery
Seedlip Spiced, Everleaf Mountain, Raspberry, Cranberry, Elderflower & Lime

Winter Garden
Seedlip Spiced, Lavender & Rhubarb Lemonade

The Ration Card
Seedlip Spiced, Everleaf Forest, Macadamia Nut, Pineapple, Ginger & Lime



Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée £105
Champagne, France NV 12%

Laurent-Perrier’s signature Champagne, La Cuvée is delicate yet complex with crisp notes of citrus
fruit and white flowers, and great length on the finish.

Champagne De Castelnau Brut £14 | £75
Champagne, France NV 12.5%

Complex and powerful, this Champagne uses a high proportion of reserve wine in the blend and is
aged for significantly longer than required. Flavours of orange peel, spice and burnt butter.

Touch of Sparkle, Chapel Down £11] £55
Kent, UK. 12.5%

A great English Sparkling wine, Chapel Down Sparkling Bacchus displaying aromas of
pineapple, grapefruit and elderflower. The palate is tropical and floral with a crisp texture and
a refreshing finish.

Prosecco, Famiglia Botter £9 | £45
Veneto, Italy 10.5%

Pale light-yellow colour with delicate bubbles. An aromatic nose of wild apple with hints of
honey and floral notes. Light bodied and well balanced, this is a perfect aperitif.

Prosecco Rosé, Famiglia Botter £8 | £38
Veneto, Italy 11%

Pale pink in colour and with a delicate but complex nose of red fruit and citrus. There are fine
bubbles on the palate and fruity notes of white peach, green apple and lemon.

Pinot Grigio, Sea Change. £8 | £11| £32
Terre di Chieti, Italy 11%

Sea Change Wine doesn’t just taste good, it does good. Every bottle sold helps fund ocean
conservation projects across the globe and our minimal packaging reduces waste and
environmental impact. We believe everyone has a role to play in protecting our marine life.
Turning the tide on plastic pollution is only going to happen if we all make changes, even
small ones, and this is where the wine you choose can play a role. 25 cents from each bottle
is donated to charities concentrating on the conservation of our waters.

The nose shows delicate floral aromas and a hint of citrus. On the palate the same citrus
notes are present, resulting in a crisp and refreshing white.

Sauvignon Blanc, ‘Parlez Vous’ £9 | £12| £36
Maison Lacheteau, VDF France. 12%

Very expressive with floral notes evolving into aromas of exotic fruit. Fresh, full and well-
balanced with an expressive finish and a slight return of exotic fruit and floral zests.



Vinho Verde, Janelas Antigas Grande Escolha £9| £12 | £35
Casa De Vila Verde, Portugal. 11.5%

Early harvesting of grapes gives this wine a real bright freshness with flavours of tropical
fruit and citrus. On the palate there’s ripe fruit flavours and a delicate natural effervescence.

Chenin Blanc, Writers Block £38
Western Cape, South Africa. 12.5%

This lovingly crafted Chenin Blanc delivers a medley of ripe fruits, pear, peach and honeydew
melon with a zesty citrus finish.

Sauvignon Blanc, Turtle Bay £11| £15 | £42
Marlborough, New Zealand. 12%

This wine is fresh and vibrant with passion fruit, gooseberry and some melon characters. It
has a balanced richness of fruit with a floral note through the palate, intense depth of flavour
and a crisp finish.

Picpoul de Pinet, Domaine Sainte Roches £43
Languedoc, France. 12.5%

Crisp and dry on the palate with additional notes of peach and melon, there is a backbone of
intense minerality and a zippy, clean acidity that work together to deliver a long refreshing
finish.

Chardonnay Reserva, Via Alta £9 | £12| £34
Central Valley, Chile 13%

A fresh, tropical fruit flavoured Chardonnay. This wine displays lots of refreshing citrus
acidity to give a great lift on the palate.

Albarifno, ‘Maccerato’ Vina Almirante £45
Rias Baixas, Spain 13%

Pale yellow with greenish glints, giving clean, bright appearance. Intense, full nose with
marked varietal character. Aromas recalling plants that merge perfectly with fruity notes,
particularly citrus and white stone fruit, as well as hints of lemon verbena and mint.

Pinot Grigio Rosé ‘Primi Soli’ Cielo e Terra £9| £12| £34
Venezie, Italy. 12%
A light, delicate style of rose wine with a soft, refreshing burst of summer red fruits.

Zinfandel Rose, Monterey Bay £8 | £11| £32
California, USA 10.5%
A light, delicate style of rose wine with a soft, refreshing burst of summer red fruits.



Cabernet Sauvignon, Le Jardin £8 | £11| £32
VDF, France. 12%

Exhibiting typical Cabernet aromas of cassis and cedar spice, this wine is full bodied on the
palate with hints of spice and a long finish.

Pinot Noir Reserva, Alma De Chile, Vifia San Esteban. £10 | £14 | £40
Maule Valley, Chile 13.5%

Bright cherry fruit on the nose with hints of tea leaf and eucalyptus. Light and spicy (white
pepper and nutmeg) in the mouth with clean strawberry fruit flavours

Organic Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, ‘Dega’ VignaMadre-Famiglia di Carlo £38
Abruzzo, Italy 13%

Ruby red in colour, there are red fruits such as cherry, blueberry, blackcurrant and plum on
the nose as well as some floral notes of rose and violet. On the palate it is dry and refreshing
with soft tannins.

Merlot, ‘I Castelli’ Cielo e Terra £9 | £12 | £34
Veneto, Italy 12%

Typical Italian Merlot, ruby red in the glass with aromas of raspberry and blueberry. The
palate is rounded and fruity.

Malbec, La Grupa Malbec, Casareyna Estate. £10 | £14 | £39
Mendoza, Argentina 12.5%

An up - front ripe red fruit nose with sweet spice hints, that lead into a voluminous structure
of cherries and plum, followed by a warming pleasant finish.

Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz, Fat Barrel, Imbuko Family Vintners £10 | £13 | £37
Western Cape, South Africa 14%

An enticing bouquet of cassis and blackberry together with sweet spice and vanilla. It has
dense black fruit flavours of blackberry and blackcurrant, with cedar notes and a great tannic
structure.

Rioja Tinto DOCa, Faustino Rivero - Ulecia £38
Rioja, Spain 13.5%

Typical Italian Merlot, ruby red in the glass with aromas of raspberry and blueberry. The
palate is rounded and fruity.

Chianti Classico, ‘Sant’llario’ Castello Di Abola £46
Tuscany, Italy 13%
Morello cherry, forest fruit and violet scents. Dry and full bodied with a fresh flavour.



ABV Btl

Corona Cero 0% (330ml) 0.0% £5
Birra Morettii (330ml) 4.6% £7
Stella Artois Unfiltered (330ml) 5% £8
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits Cider (500ml) 4% £10

ABV Half/Pint
Corona 4.5% £4/£7.50
Camden Hells Lager 4.6% £4/£7.50
Pave the Way Pale Ale 4.8% £4/£7.50

For every Pave the Way Pale Ale keg we buy, £5 is donated to Only A Pavement Away Charity
supporting homeless people place into long term and stable employment.

ABV 50ml
Tanqueray London Dry 43.1% £9
Beefeater Pink 37.5% £9
Bombay Sapphire 40% £9
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 43% £9
Hayman’s Old Tom 40% £10
Hendrick’s 41.4% £11
Roku 43% £12
The Botanist 46% £12
Portobello Road Navy Strength 57.1% £13
Monkey 47 47% £16

ABV 50ml
Ketel One 40% £9
Ciroc 40% £10
Grey Goose 40% £1
Belvedere 40% £12
Sauvelle 41% £13

ABV s50ml
Captain Morgan Dark 40% £9
Bacardi Carta Blanca 37.5% £9
Kraken Spiced 35% £10
Havana 7yo 40% £11

Zacapa 23yo 40% £13



Chivas Regal 12yo
Jameson’s

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Jack Daniel’s
Bulleit Bourbon
Glenmorangie 10yo
Woodford Reserve
Highland Park 12yo
Dalwhinnie 15yo
Talisker 10yo

Oban 14yo

Martell

Hennessy VS
Courvoisier VS
Remy Martin VSOP

Aba Pisco
Bulas LBV Port
Grappa di Moscato

Bailey’s
Pimm’s
Amaretto
Drambuie

Jose Cuervo Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Casamigos Blanco

Limoncello
Sambuca Luxardo
Jagermeister

ABV

40%
40%
40%
40%
45%
40%
43.2%
40%
43%
45.8%
43%

ABV

40%
40%
40%
40%

ABV

40%
20%
40%

ABV

17%
25%
28%
40%

ABV
38%

38%
40%

ABV

27%
38%
35%

50ml

£9
£10
£1
£12
£12
£12
£13
£15
£15
£17
£20

50ml

£10
£12
£14
£14

50ml

£9
£10
£18

50ml

£9
£9
£1
£12

25ml

£5
£8
£9

25ml

£5
£5
£5



Coca Cola (330ml)

Coca Cola Diet (330ml)

Franklin & Sons Ginger Ale (200ml)
Franklin & Sons Ginger Beer (200ml)
Franklin & Sons Soda (200ml)

Franklin & Sons Tonic (200ml)

(Indian, Light, Grapefruit & Bergamot,
Rhubarb & Hibiscus, Elderflower & Cucumber)
Franklin & Sons Original Lemonade (200ml)
Franklin & Sons Lemonade (275ml)
(Raspberry, Rhubarb)

Still Water (750ml)
Sparkling Water (750ml)

Tea - ask a member of our team for tea selection
Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

Caffe Latte

Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

Mocha

Liqueur Coffee

(Baileys, Jameson, Amaretto, Kahlua, Brandy)

Vegetarian Vegan

Gluten Free

£5
£5
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£4.50
£5.25

£5
£5

£4

£3

£4

£4
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£10



