

DRINKS MENU





CLASSIC COCKTAILS

f.15

Bellini

Prosecco & Peach Purée

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Franklin & Sons Soda water, Prosecco & Orange wedge

Black Forest Mojito

Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, Chambord, Lime, Franklin & Sons Soda water, Mint & Berries

Bloody Mary

Ketel One Vodka, Tomato, Lime & Spice

Sidecar

Hennessy VS Cognac, Cointreau, Lime & Lemon peel

Espresso Martini

Ketel One Vodka, Coffee liqueur, Aber Falls Toffee, Vanilla & Espresso

Old Fashioned

Bulleit Bourbon, Angostura bitters, Sugar & Orange peel

Negroni

Tanqueray No. Ten Gin, Campari, Vermouth & Orange peel

Margarita

Jose Cuervo Blanco Tequila, Cointreau & Lime

Amaretto Sour

Amaretto Disaronno, Angostura Bitters, Sugar & Lime

Porn Star Martini

Ketel One Vodka, Prosecco, Passoã, Passion fruit & Vanilla

Cosmopolitan

Ketel One Citroen Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime & Orange peel

HAXELLS MOCKTAILS

f.12

Add a shot of house spirit - £4.00

The Viewing Gallery

Seedlip Spiced, Everleaf Mountain, Raspberry, Cranberry, Elderflower & Lime

Winter Garden

Seedlip Spiced, Lavender & Rhubarb Lemonade

The Ration Card

Seedlip Spiced, Everleaf Forest, Macadamia Nut, Pineapple, Ginger & Lime

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée

£105

Champagne, France NV 12% VG

Laurent-Perrier's signature Champagne, La Cuvée is delicate yet complex with crisp notes of citrus fruit and white flowers, and great length on the finish.

Champagne De Castelnau Brut

£14 | £75

Champagne, France NV 12.5% VG

Complex and powerful, this Champagne uses a high proportion of reserve wine in the blend and is aged for significantly longer than required. Flavours of orange peel, spice and burnt butter.

SPARKLING WINE

Touch of Sparkle, Chapel Down

£11 | £55

Kent, UK. 12.5%

A great English Sparkling wine, Chapel Down Sparkling Bacchus displaying aromas of pineapple, grapefruit and elderflower. The palate is tropical and floral with a crisp texture and a refreshing finish.

PROSECCO

Prosecco, Famiglia Botter

£9 | £45

Veneto, Italy 10.5% VG

Pale light-yellow colour with delicate bubbles. An aromatic nose of wild apple with hints of honey and floral notes. Light bodied and well balanced, this is a perfect aperitif.

Prosecco Rosé, Famiglia Botter

£8 | £38

Veneto, Italy 11% VG

Pale pink in colour and with a delicate but complex nose of red fruit and citrus. There are fine bubbles on the palate and fruity notes of white peach, green apple and lemon.

WHITE WINES

175ml | 250ml | Bottle

LIGHT, CRISP & VIBRANT

Pinot Grigio, Sea Change.

£8 | £11 | £32

Terre di Chieti, Italy 11% VG

Sea Change Wine doesn't just taste good, it does good. Every bottle sold helps fund ocean conservation projects across the globe and our minimal packaging reduces waste and environmental impact. We believe everyone has a role to play in protecting our marine life. Turning the tide on plastic pollution is only going to happen if we all make changes, even small ones, and this is where the wine you choose can play a role. 25 cents from each bottle is donated to charities concentrating on the conservation of our waters.

The nose shows delicate floral aromas and a hint of citrus. On the palate the same citrus notes are present, resulting in a crisp and refreshing white.

Sauvignon Blanc, 'Parlez Vous'

£9 | £12 | £36

Maison Lacheteau. VDF France, 12%

Very expressive with floral notes evolving into aromas of exotic fruit. Fresh, full and well-balanced with an expressive finish and a slight return of exotic fruit and floral zests.

Vinho Verde, Janelas Antigas Grande Escolha

£9 | £12 | £35

Casa De Vila Verde, Portugal. 11.5% VG

Early harvesting of grapes gives this wine a real bright freshness with flavours of tropical fruit and citrus. On the palate there's ripe fruit flavours and a delicate natural effervescence.

FRESH & AROMATIC

Chenin Blanc, Writers Block

£38

Western Cape, South Africa. 12.5%

This lovingly crafted Chenin Blanc delivers a medley of ripe fruits, pear, peach and honeydew melon with a zesty citrus finish.

Sauvignon Blanc, Turtle Bay

£11 | £15 | £42

Marlborough, New Zealand. 12%

This wine is fresh and vibrant with passion fruit, gooseberry and some melon characters. It has a balanced richness of fruit with a floral note through the palate, intense depth of flavour and a crisp finish.

Picpoul de Pinet, Domaine Sainte Roches

£43

Languedoc, France. 12.5% VG

Crisp and dry on the palate with additional notes of peach and melon, there is a backbone of intense minerality and a zippy, clean acidity that work together to deliver a long refreshing finish.

RICH & COMPLEX

Chardonnay Reserva, Via Alta

£9 | £12 | £34

Central Valley, Chile 13% VG

A fresh, tropical fruit flavoured Chardonnay. This wine displays lots of refreshing citrus acidity to give a great lift on the palate.

Albariño, 'Maccerato' Vina Almirante

£45

Rias Baixas, Spain 13%

Pale yellow with greenish glints, giving clean, bright appearance. Intense, full nose with marked varietal character. Aromas recalling plants that merge perfectly with fruity notes, particularly citrus and white stone fruit, as well as hints of lemon verbena and mint.

ROSÉ WINES

Pinot Grigio Rosé 'Primi Soli' Cielo e Terra

£9 | £12 | £34

Venezie, Italy. 12%

A light, delicate style of rose wine with a soft, refreshing burst of summer red fruits.

Zinfandel Rose, Monterey Bay

£8 | £11 | £32

California, USA 10.5%

A light, delicate style of rose wine with a soft, refreshing burst of summer red fruits.

MODERN & FRUIT FORWARD

Cabernet Sauvignon, Le Jardin

£8 | £11 | £32

VDF. France, 12%

Exhibiting typical Cabernet aromas of cassis and cedar spice, this wine is full bodied on the palate with hints of spice and a long finish.

Pinot Noir Reserva, Alma De Chile, Viña San Esteban.

£10 | £14 | £40

Maule Valley, Chile 13.5% VG

Bright cherry fruit on the nose with hints of tea leaf and eucalyptus. Light and spicy (white pepper and nutmeg) in the mouth with clean strawberry fruit flavours

Organic Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, 'Dega' VignaMadre-Famiglia di Carlo £38

Abruzzo, Italy 13% VG

Ruby red in colour, there are red fruits such as cherry, blueberry, blackcurrant and plum on the nose as well as some floral notes of rose and violet. On the palate it is dry and refreshing with soft tannins

FULL BODIED & ROUND

Merlot, 'I Castelli' Cielo e Terra

£9 | £12 | £34

Veneto, Italy 12%

Typical Italian Merlot, ruby red in the glass with aromas of raspberry and blueberry. The palate is rounded and fruity.

Malbec, La Grupa Malbec, Casareyna Estate.

£10 | £14 | £39

Mendoza, Argentina 12.5% VG

An up - front ripe red fruit nose with sweet spice hints, that lead into a voluminous structure of cherries and plum, followed by a warming pleasant finish.

Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz, Fat Barrel, Imbuko Family Vintners £10 | £13 | £37

Western Cape, South Africa 14%

An enticing bouquet of cassis and blackberry together with sweet spice and vanilla. It has dense black fruit flavours of blackberry and blackcurrant, with cedar notes and a great tannic structure.

RICH & COMPLEX

Rioja Tinto DOCa, Faustino Rivero - Ulecia

£38

Rioja, Spain 13.5% VG

Typical Italian Merlot, ruby red in the glass with aromas of raspberry and blueberry. The palate is rounded and fruity.

Chianti Classico, 'Sant'Ilario' Castello Di Abola

£46

Tuscany, Italy 13% VG

Morello cherry, forest fruit and violet scents. Dry and full bodied with a fresh flavour.

BEER & CIDER	ABV	Btl
Corona Cero 0% (330ml)	0.0%	£5
Birra Morettii (330ml)	4.6%	£7
Stella Artois Unfiltered (330ml)	5%	£8
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits Cider (500ml)	4%	£10
DRAUGHT BEER	ABV	Half/Pint
Corona	4.5%	£4/£7.50
Camden Hells Lager	4.6%	£4/£7.50
Pave the Way Pale Ale	4.8%	£4/£7.50
For every Pave the Way Pale Ale keg we buy, £5 is donated to Only A Pavement Away Charity		

For every Pave the Way Pale Ale keg we buy, £5 is donated to Only A Pavement Away Charity supporting homeless people place into long term and stable employment.

GIN	ABV	50ml
Tanqueray London Dry	43.1%	£9
Beefeater Pink	37.5%	£9
Bombay Sapphire	40%	£9
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	43%	£9
Hayman's Old Tom	40%	£10
Hendrick's	41.4%	£11
Roku	43%	£12
The Botanist	46%	£12
Portobello Road Navy Strength	57.1%	£13
Monkey 47	47%	£16
VODKA	ABV	50ml
Ketel One	40%	£9
Ciroc	40%	£10
Grey Goose	40%	£11
Belvedere	40%	£12
Sauvelle	41%	£13
RUM	ABV	50ml
Captain Morgan Dark	40%	£9
Bacardi Carta Blanca		£9
	37.5% 35%	£10
Kraken Spiced		£10 £11
Havana 7yo	40%	
Zacapa 23yo	40%	£13

WHISKEY & BOURBON	ABV	50ml
Chivas Regal 12yo	40%	£9
Jameson's	40%	£10
Johnnie Walker Black Label	40%	£11
Jack Daniel's	40%	£12
Bulleit Bourbon	45%	£12
Glenmorangie 10yo	40%	£12
Woodford Reserve	43.2%	£13
Highland Park 12yo	40%	£15
Dalwhinnie 15yo	43%	£15
Talisker 10yo	45.8%	£17
Oban 14yo	43%	£20
COGNAC	ABV	50ml
Martell	40%	£10
Hennessy VS	40%	£12
Courvoisier VS	40%	£14
Remy Martin VSOP	40%	£14
OTHER SPIRITS	ABV	50ml
Aba Pisco	40%	£9
Bulas LBV Port	20%	£10
Grappa di Moscato	40%	£18
LIQUEURS	ABV	50ml
Bailey's	17%	£9
Pimm's	25%	£9
Amaretto	28%	£11
Drambuie	40%	£12
TEQUILA	ABV	25ml
Jose Cuervo Blanco	38%	£5
Don Julio Reposado	38%	£8
Casamigos Blanco	40%	£9
SHOTS	ABV	25ml
Limoncello	27%	£5
Sambuca Luxardo	38%	£5
Jägermeister	35%	£5

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola (330ml)	£5
Coca Cola Diet (330ml)	£5
Franklin & Sons Ginger Ale (200ml)	£4.50
Franklin & Sons Ginger Beer (200ml)	£4.50
Franklin & Sons Soda (200ml)	£4.50
Franklin & Sons Tonic (200ml)	£4.50
(Indian, Light, Grapefruit & Bergamot,	
Rhubarb & Hibiscus, Elderflower & Cucumber)	
Franklin & Sons Original Lemonade (200ml)	£4.50
Franklin & Sons Lemonade (275ml)	£5.25
(Raspberry, Rhubarb)	

WATER

Still Water (750ml)	£5
Sparkling Water (750ml)	£5

TEA & COFFEE

Tea - ask a member of our team for tea selection	£4
Espresso	£3
Double Espresso	£4
Americano	£4
Caffe Latte	£4.50
Cappuccino	£4.50
Hot Chocolate	£4.50
Mocha	£4.50
Liqueur Coffee	£10

(Baileys, Jameson, Amaretto, Kahlua, Brandy)

V - Vegetarian VG - Vegan GF - Gluten Free

If you have any allergies or food intolerances, please speak to a member of our staff about your requirements before ordering. A full list of allergens is available on request.

Please note Strand Palace is unable to cater to any nut allergies as our kitchen is not a nut-free environment.

All prices are in GBP & are inclusive of VAT at the current prevailing rate.

Please note that a discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

25ml servings of spirits and 125ml servings of wine are available upon request.